KHSAA Regional Championship

KiisAA)

Region: 8th Date: 1/28/2022
Boys' Singles Division

Pos Name School GM1 GM2 GM3 Total GM4 GM5 Total
1 Million, Tanner Garrard County 244 | 238 | 237 | 719 | 266 | 220 {1205
2 thomas, Caydon East Jessamine 212 | 199 | 269 | 680 | 222 | 278 1180
3 Cole, Charlie Lincoln County 197 | 258 | 202 | 657 | 225 | 234 |1116
4 Moore, Xavier Lee County 236 (199 | 230 | 665 | 212 | 236 |1113 Stepladder
5 Morris, Lance Lee County 177 | 254 | 218 | 649 | 207 | 245 |1101
6 Wrenn, Hayden Boyle County 268 | 258 | 184 | 710 | 201 | 173 |1084
7 Lumpkins, Cody Lee County 213 |1 204 | 237 | 654 | 201 | 206 |1061
8 Hughes, Logan Fleming County 225|205 (222 | 652 | 179 | 160 | 991 Semi Finals
9 Boggs, Gavin Madison Southern 224 | 208 [ 199 | 631

10 Taber, Sean Fairview 192 | 191 | 224 | 607

11 Terry, Austin Rowan County 181 | 201 | 225 | 607

12 Lemmer, Ru Madison Southern 179 | 179 | 248 | 606

13 Kondik, Cody Boyle County 193 | 187 | 221 | 601

14 Crum, Sawyer Johnson Central 225 | 173 | 202 | 600

15 Mclean, John Boyle County 193 | 203 | 200 | 596

16 Music, Michael Johnson Central 167 | 227 | 197 | 591

17 Sexton, Cameron Montgomery County [ 190 | 196 | 192 | 578

18 Wheeler, Brayden Johnson Central 188 | 190 | 185 | 563

19 Ingram, Ronin Montgomery County | 157 | 195 | 199 | 551

20 Castle, Willie Johnson Central 182 | 161 | 201 | 544

21 McGuire, Jack Montgomery County | 186 | 164 | 191 | 541

22 Adams, Caden Garrard County 178 | 179 | 180 | 537

23 Coppola, Caleb Boyle County 173 | 161 | 202 | 536

24 Ragone, Donegan West Jessamine 164 | 174 | 198 | 536

25 Miles, Nick Madison Southern 172 | 135 | 222 | 529

26 Clark, Braden Fleming County 165 | 152 | 204 | 521

27 Gabbard, Peyton Lee County 189 | 182 | 148 | 519

28 Prieto, Antonio Lincoln County 131 | 218 | 164 | 513

29 Richardson, Chase West Jessamine 182 | 181 | 149 | 512

30 Parness, Landon Garrard County 172 | 180 | 157 | 509

31 Skaggs, Wade Fleming County 128 | 171 | 189 | 488

32 Prewitt, Mark Corbin 153 | 174 | 158 | 485

33 Hall, Jordan Lincoln County 149 | 172 | 158 | 479

34 Ousley, Seth Garrard County 201 | 155 | 120 | 476

35 Senters, Jacob West Jessamine 154 | 193 | 124 | 471

36 Smallwood, Sam Montgomery County | 145 | 180 | 144 | 469

37 hardinson, Michael East Jessamine 126 | 164 | 171 | 461

38 mink, Jaydin East Jessamine 108 | 165 | 183 | 456
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Region:

Name
Allen, Dustin
Maples, Colton
Gardner, Tyler
Davis, Tanner
Paver, Xavier
Claar, Jacob
Giles, Noah
Manning, Owen
Hardwick, Jeffery
Lemaster, Caleb
Engle, Travis
Recktenwald, Dominick
Conyers, Al
Hall, Noah
Embry, Blake
Jarvis, Ryan
Koger, Gavin
Hicks, Nathin
Piercy, Dawson

KHSAA Regional Championship

8th

KiisAA)

Boys' Singles Division

School
Fairview
George Rogers Clark
George Rogers Clark
Corbin
Lincoln County
Fairview
Corbin
Fleming County
Wayne County
West Jessamine
Corbin
East Jessamine
Rowan County
George Rogers Clark
George Rogers Clark
Rowan County
Wayne County
Wayne County
Wayne County

Date:

1/28/2022

GM1 GM2 GM3 Total GM4 GMS5 Total

151

174

122

133

158

150

121

172

135

145

135

139

133

139

147

135

127

153

120

155

129

128

108

165

169

114

117

143

111

118

136

98

130

98

148

112

99

134

124

120

123

101

95

129

109

132

84

117

97

116

76

89

104

94

73

61

140

447
441
428
419
419
415
404
401
400
372
364
358
357
344
333
333
289
287
274



KHSAA Regional Championship

KiisAA)

Region: 8th Date: 28-Jan
Girls' Singles Division

Pos Name School GM1 GM2 GM3 Total GM4 GM5 Total

1 Oswald, Abby Montgomery County | 182 [ 191 | 234 | 607 | 214 | 220 (1041

2 Fryman, Meredith George Rogers Clark | 157 [ 267 | 161 | 585 | 199 | 180 | 964

3 Ellis, Alexis East Jessamine 231 | 168 | 150 | 549 | 197 | 210 | 956

4 Million, Kaitlynn Garrard County 151 | 202 | 201 | 554 | 189 | 213 | 956 Stepladder

5 Webb, Shelbi Boyle County 192 | 182 | 201 | 575 | 159 | 168 | 902

6 Morton, Lindsey Montgomery County | 192 | 147 | 167 | 506 | 158 | 190 | 854

7 Collins, Andrea Johnson Central 168 | 194 | 179 | 541 | 128 | 183 | 852

8 Estep, Jadyn Johnson Central 148 | 163 | 193 | 504 | 181 | 148 | 833 Semi Finals

9 Rush, Chloe Boyle County 185 | 121 | 191 | 497

10 McCarty, Kaylee Montgomery County | 167 | 150 | 168 | 485

11 Combs, Sierra West Jessamine 158 | 180 | 147 | 485

12 Alexander, Emma Lee County 145 | 195 | 136 | 476

13 Webb, Kylee Johnson Central 135 | 167 | 170 | 472

14 McMann, Ellie Boyle County 176 | 154 | 141 | 471

15 Hatfield, Kyra Montgomery County | 156 | 142 | 172 | 470

16 Ginn, Allison Fleming County 162 | 138 | 164 | 464

17 Sagraves, Kiersten Johnson Central 169 | 153 | 137 | 459

18 Onoda, Tamako Lincoln County 138 | 98 | 212 | 448

19 Kondik, Emma Boyle County 142 | 151 | 145 | 438

20 Crabtree, Aubrey Madison Southern 174 | 106 | 156 | 436

21 Farmer, Kaylie Corbin 144 | 141 | 141 | 426

22 Ginn, Madison Fleming County 125 | 166 | 134 | 425

23 Carroll, Victoria Rowan County 159 | 125 | 139 | 423

24 Prieto, Marissa Lincoln County 142 | 113 [ 163 | 418

25 nawrocki, Ava East Jessamine 108 | 161 | 142 | 411

26 Parker, Riley Lincoln County 143 | 123 | 140 | 406

27 Ashbay, Shyla West Jessamine 128 | 133 | 142 | 403

28 Napier, Shelby Lincoln County 143 | 123 | 136 | 402

29 correll, Mollie East Jessamine 103 | 154 | 139 | 396

30 Curtis, Kristina Fleming County 120 | 143 | 131 | 394

31 Slugantz, Lindsey West Jessamine 148 | 125 | 115 | 388

32 Dees, Abby Madison Southern 134 | 126 | 117 | 377

33 Dishman, Molly Wayne County 120 | 141 | 103 | 364

34 Landreth, Leslee Fleming County 147 | 101 | 114 | 362

35 Keith, Kennedy Wayne County 103 | 129 | 116 | 348

36 Coffey, Haley Wayne County 64 | 108 | 152 | 324

37 Jones, Kaylie Madison Southern 104 | 109 | 109 | 322

38 Stephenson, Breanna Wayne County 104 | 107 | 104 | 315
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Region:

Name
Boone, Abbi
Lemaster, Lucy
Robinette, Jada
Bodager, Jaydin
Brock, Ella
Skidmore, Ally

KHSAA Regional Championship

8th

KiisAA)

Girls' Singles Division

School
George Rogers Clark
West Jessamine
Rowan County
East Jessamine
George Rogers Clark
Madison Southern

Date:

GM1 GM2 GM3 Total GM4 GMS5 Total

97 | 98 | 117
114 | 110 | 87
102 | 95 | 96
98 | 97 | 91
86 | 76 | 84
80 | 75 | 89

312
311
293
286
246
244




Region:

Boys:

# 4. Xavier Moore - 192 - Lee County

KHSAA Regional Championship

Singles Step Bracket

8th

Lane #13&14

# 3. Charlie Cole - 205 - Lincoln County

# 3. Charlie Cole - 190 - Lincoln County

Girls:

# 4. Kaitlynn Million - 180 - Garrard County

Lane #13&14

# 2. Caydon Thomas - 174 - East Jessamine

Date:

# 3. Charlie Cole - 249 - Lincoln County

1/28/2022

Lane #21&22

# 3. Alexis Ellis - 166 - East Jessamine

# 4. Kaitlynn Million - 169 - Garrard County

Lane #13&14

# 1. Tanner Million - 279 - Garrard County

# 1. Tanner Million - Garrard County

Lane #21&22

# 2. Meredith Fryman - 233 - George Rogers Clark

# 2. Meredith Fryman - 172 - George Rogers Clark

Lane #21&22

# 1. - Abby Oswald - 153 - Montgomery County

Regional Boys' Champion

# 2. Meredith Fryman - George Rogers Clark

Regional Girls' Champion
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Region:

School
Garrard County
Johnson Central

Montgomery County

Fleming County
West Jessamine
Lee County

Madison Southern
George Rogers Clark

Lincoln County
Boyle County
Madison Central
Corbin
Rowan County
East Jessamine
Fairview
Wayne County

Team 1 Team 2 Total

625
568
527
598
395
562
542
542
550
583
444
531
426
442
340
339

661
603
574
454
655
460
471
455
433
391
486
370
395
377
427
297

1286
1171
1101
1052
1050
1022
1013
997
983
974
930
901
821
819
767
636

#1

#16

#8

#9

#5

#12

#4

#13

#14

#6

#11

#7

#10

#2

#15

KHSAA Regional Championship

KtiSAA)

Boys Team Championship Bracket

Date:

Garrard County

1/26/2022

5/6 &7/8
Wayne County

Garrard County

George Rogers Clark

9/10 & 11/12

Lincoln County

156-88, 146-83, 177-102
21/22 & 23/24

Lincoln County

Garrard County

West Jessamine

21/22 & 23/24
Corbin

160-180, 141-111, 150-170
174-199

West Jessamine

Fleming County

17/18 & 19/20

Rowan County

213-153, 184-201, 193-167
189-178
9/10 & 11/12
Fleming County

242-144,121-184, 219-157
223-156

17/18 & 19/20

Fleming County

Fleming County

Montgomery County

17/18 & 19/20

East Jessamine

207-154, 211-202, 151-153
170-160

East Jessamine

Lee County

21/22 & 23/24

Madison Central

166-178,248-151,197-198
199-184,191-208
5/6 & 7/8
Lee County

121-156, 151-178, 163-164

Lee County

Madison Southern

9/10 &11/12

Boyle County

197-160, 210-205, 213-144

Madison Southern

Johnson Central

5/6 & 7/8

Fairview

176-181, 278-183, 191-137
196-215, 191-161
17/18 & 19/20

Johnson Central

161-180, 170-183, 161-211

21/22 & 23/24

Madison Southern

191-158, 223-203, 190-225
159-175, 145-186

13/14 & 15/16

Lee County

Fleming County

Regional CHAMPION

177-130, 139-137, 160-138

184-194, 186-104, 149-178
243-144, 144-185

193-186, 201-178, 215-113

158-222, 201-169, 214-160
227-160
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Region:

School
Johnson Central

Montgomery County

Boyle County
West Jessamine
Fleming County
East Jessamine

Corbin
Wayne County
Lincoln County

Madison Southern
George Rogers Clark

BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE

497
486
450
423
397
439
402
324
321
300
312

568
431
345
332
346
271
306
374
263
279
170

1065
917
795
755
743
710
708
698
584
579
482

O OO oo

Team 1l Team 2 Total #1

#16

#8

#9

#5

#12

#4

#13

#3

#14

#6

#11

#7

#10

#2

#15

KHSAA Regional Championship

KtisAA)

Girls Team Championship Bracket

Date:

Johnson Central

1/26/2022

BYE

Johnson Central

Wayne County

9/10 & 11/12

Lincoln County

17/18 & 19/20

Wayne County

Johnson Central

Fleming County

BYE

124-99,102-133,101-85
119-117

Fleming County

West Jessamine

BYE

21/22 &23/24

West Jessamine

179-138,148-105,164-89

9/10 &11/12

West Jessamine

Johnson Central

Boyle County

BYE

Boyle County

East Jessamine

17/18 & 19/20

George Rogers Clark

9/10 &11/12

East Jessamine

123-95,123-105,122-114

Boyle County

Corbin

13/14 &15/16

Madison Southern

144-77, 173-97, 150-86

Corbin

Montgomery County

BYE

107-102,122-110,96-107

125-98
5/6 &7/8

Montgomery County

172-127,188-126,139-121

17/18 & 19/20

Montgomery County

183-122,155-111,136-120

13/14 & 15/16

Boyle County

Boyle County

Regional CHAMPION

194-113,103-134,162-115
200-74

138-147,141-158,154-148
212-177,160-181

152-190,160-135,170-183
159-191
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Region:

School
Lincoln County #1
Madison Central #3
Madison Southern #3
West Jessamine #1

Montgomery County #1

Madison Southern #2
Madison Central #2
Lincoln County #2
Madison Southern #1
Madison Central #1

Montgomery County #3
Montgomery County#2

Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye

Seed Game Seed Game

1 Score 2 Score
191 148
167 154
135 157
121 161
170 109
146 106
123 118
78 157
103 110
130 82
110 75
92 74

Total #1

339
321
292
282
279
252
241
235
213
212
185
166

O O oo

#16

#8

#9

#5

#12

#4

#13

#3

#14

#6

#11

#7

#10

#2

# 15

_,
Unified Team Bracket

West Jessamine #1

Date: 01/29/2022
Lincoln #1
Lincoln #1
Bye
Lane 15/16 Lincoln #1
Lincoln #2 142-119
Lane 17/18 Madison Southern #1
Madison Southern #1 114-174
Montgomery #1 Lane 19/20
Lane 15/16 Montgomery #1
Montgomery #2 150-120
Lane 17/18 West Jessamine #1
West Jessamine #1 157-145
West Jessamine #1
Bye
Madison Southern #3
Madison Southern #3
Bye
Lane 13/14 Madison Southern #3
Madison Southern #2 146-134
Lane 19/20 Madison Southern #2
Montgomery #3 124-87
Madison Central #2 Lane 23/24

Lane 13/14
Madison Central #1

Madison Central #2

Madison Central #3

Bye

148-105
Lane 19/20

Madison Central #3

Madison Central #3

134-158

Lane 21/22

Madison Central #3

Morgan Sparks
Madison Central #3

Regional CHAMPION

132-138

181-158

156-154
Tyler Scarberry
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